
Greenset

1 YOUZHNY, Mikhail RUS
M. YOUZHNY [1]

2 DLOUHY, Lukas CZE 63 61
A. FALLA

3 FALLA, Alejandro COL 26 61 76(7)
A. FALLA

4 SPADEA, Vincent USA 62 64

5 ALMAGRO, Nicolas ESP
N. ALMAGRO [2]

6 GARCIA-LEO, Jonathan ESP 63 63
M. FISH [7]

7 GABASHVILI, Teimuraz RUS 62 26 64
M. FISH [7]

8 FISH, Mardy USA 61 67(4) 63

9 SIMON, Gilles FRA
J. HERNYCH

10 HERNYCH, Jan CZE 63 32 ret.
G. FRAILE

11 FRAILE, Gorka ESP 64 67(4) 76(3)
G. FRAILE

12 BECKER, Benjamin GER 76(7) 62

13 BENNETEAU, Julien FRA
J. BENNETEAU [4]

14 SEPPI, Andreas ITA 64 75
J. BENNETEAU [4]

15 PATIENCE, Olivier FRA 36 62 62
M. MIRNYI [9]

16 MIRNYI, Max BLR 63 64

17 RAMIREZ HIDALGO, Ruben ESP
T. RASCON

18 RASCON, Juan Luis Tati ESP 64 36 64
I. NAVARRO PASTOR

19 FORONDA-BOLANOS, Javier ESP 76(5) 76(6)
I. NAVARRO PASTOR

20 NAVARRO PASTOR, Ivan ESP 61 60

21 MATHIEU, Paul-Henri FRA
P. MATHIEU [6]

22 GARCIA-LOPEZ, Guillermo ESP 75 62
J. DEL POTRO

23 DEL POTRO, Juan Martin ARG 64 63
J. DEL POTRO

24 MAHUT, Nicolas FRA 76(6) 36 60

ATP Tour © Copyright 2006
Rank Pts.

1 24 Qualifier 15
2 38 Finalist € 2,175 8
3 43 1st Round € 1,090 1
4 46
5 52
6 53
7 56
8
9 59MIRNYI, Max

 
6 

Prize Money

BENNETEAU, Julien

Alternates Retirements/W.O.

 

Mutua Madrilena Masters Madrid

€2,082,500

14-22 October  2006
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ALMAGRO, Nicolas
SIMON, Gilles
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Simon-back

RAMIREZ HIDALGO, Ruben
MATHIEU, Paul-Henri
FISH, Mardy



Greenset

1 YOUZHNY, Mikhail RUS
KNABE, Christian (GER) M. YOUZHNY [1]

2 DLOUHY, Lukas CZE 63 61
JUGE, Alexandre (FRA) A. FALLA

3 FALLA, Alejandro COL 26 61 76(7)
ENGZELL, Louise (SWE) A. FALLA

4 SPADEA, Vincent USA 62 64

5 ALMAGRO, Nicolas ESP
AYALA, Poncho (ESP) N. ALMAGRO [2]

6 GARCIA-LEO, Jonathan ESP 63 63
MOLINA, Enric (ESP) M. FISH [7]

7 GABASHVILI, Teimuraz RUS 62 26 64
INFANGER, Daniel (AUT) M. FISH [7]

8 FISH, Mardy USA 61 67(4) 63

9 SIMON, Gilles FRA
TORRALBA, Felix (ESP) J. HERNYCH

10 HERNYCH, Jan CZE 63 32 ret.
GASO, Victor (ESP) G. FRAILE

11 FRAILE, Gorka ESP 64 67(4) 76(3)
JUGE, Alexandre (FRA) G. FRAILE

12 BECKER, Benjamin GER 76(7) 62

13 BENNETEAU, Julien FRA
KNABE, Christian (GER) J. BENNETEAU [4]

14 SEPPI, Andreas ITA 64 75
INFANGER, Daniel (AUT) J. BENNETEAU [4]

15 PATIENCE, Olivier FRA 36 62 62
INFANGER, Daniel (AUT) M. MIRNYI [9]

16 MIRNYI, Max BLR 63 64

17 RAMIREZ HIDALGO, Ruben ESP
GASO, Victor (ESP) T. RASCON

18 RASCON, Juan Luis Tati ESP 64 36 64
TORRALBA, Felix (ESP) I. NAVARRO PASTOR

19 FORONDA-BOLANOS, Javier ESP 76(5) 76(6)
BLAZQUEZ, Lucas (ESP) I. NAVARRO PASTOR

20 NAVARRO PASTOR, Ivan ESP 61 60

21 MATHIEU, Paul-Henri FRA
ENGZELL, Louise (SWE) P. MATHIEU [6]

22 GARCIA-LOPEZ, Guillermo ESP 75 62
BLAZQUEZ, Lucas (ESP) J. DEL POTRO

23 DEL POTRO, Juan Martin ARG 64 63
AYALA, Poncho (ESP) J. DEL POTRO

24 MAHUT, Nicolas FRA 76(6) 36 60

ATP Tour © Copyright 2006
Rank Pts.

1 24 Qualifier 15
2 38 Finalist € 1,090
3 43 1st Round € 0
4 46
5 52
6 53
7 56
8 M Darby/T Karlberg
9 59MIRNYI, Max

RAMIREZ HIDALGO, Ruben
MATHIEU, Paul-Henri
FISH, Mardy
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ALMAGRO, Nicolas
SIMON, Gilles

Seeded Players
YOUZHNY, Mikhail
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Mutua Madrilena Masters Madrid

€2,082,500

14-22 October  2006
QUALIFYING SINGLES
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Prize Money

BENNETEAU, Julien

Alternates


